
Player Name Player Emails
Jenna Addington jenna.addington@amway.com
Don Boyer don.boyer@amway.com
Anthony Hemmingsen aiupbv3@amway.com

Division 1 Brandon Cortese brandon.cortese@amway.com
Thomas Voskuil thomas.voskuil@amway.com
JJ McGrath John.mcgrath@amway.com
Ali Winterberger ali.winterberger@amway.com
Sayan Chakraborty sayan.chakraborty@amway.com
ZhouXu Wenger xu.zhou@amway.com
Brent Shower Brent.showers@amway.com
Brandon Wash brandon.walsh@amway.com 

Division 2 Nick Boyd nick.boyd@amway.com
Srecko Prodanovic Srecko.prodanovic@amway.com
Scott Dion scott.dion@amway.com
Alyssa Johncock alyssa.johncock@amway.com
Lakshmikanth Madasu lakshmikanth.madasu@amway.com
Jolene Johnson Jolene.Johnson@Amway.com
Cory Snook corbin.snook@amway.com
Ruth Brinks ruth.brinks@amway.com

Division 3 Beki Mucci beki.mucci@amway.com
Xiangyang Shi xiangyang.shi@amway.com
Tom Haynes thomas.haynes@amway.com
Ana Mucci ana.mucci@amway.com
Benjamin Flood ben.flood@amway.com
Christina Zhang christina.zhang1@amway.com
Katie Cunliffe KATIE.CUNLIFFE@AMWAY.COM
Craig Cardinel craig.cardinel@amway.com

Division 4 Andrew Feikma andrew.feikema@amway.com
Christian Huisman Christian.huisman@amway.com
Tracy Sianta Tracy.Sianta@Amway.com
Rachel Minoff rachelminoff@gmail.com
Pedja Lazic pedja.lazic@amway.com
Emily Kadish Emily.Kadish@Amway.com
Kate Stiltner Kate.stiltner@amway.com
Brett Suing brett.suing@amway.com

Division 5 Matt Fannin matt.fannin@amway.com
Clayton Kruisega clayton.kruisenga@amway.com
Thuy Peasley thuy.peasley@amway.com
Sarah Reid sarah.reid@amway.com
Eric Graverson Eric.Graverson@Amway.com


